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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO
DATA 

INFRAÇÃO
DATA 

VENCIMENTO
DATA 

PAGAMENTO
VALOR 

PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE

FUNSET

1   M30000788 29/01/2010  27/10/2017   03/07/2023       127,69      127,69      5818     6,38

2   M30001719 20/07/2010  27/05/2013   05/07/2023       85,13      212,82      68904     4,25

3   M30040393 14/03/2015  29/12/2017   05/07/2023       127,69      340,51      6243     6,38

4   M30054874 21/12/2016  05/02/2018   06/07/2023       293,47      633,98      7755     14,67

5   M30014618 30/07/2012  16/01/2023   10/07/2023       85,13      719,11      6248     4,25

6   M28939758 24/05/2008  14/08/2009   12/07/2023       191,54      910,65      6238     9,57

7   M30025947 02/09/2013  30/12/2013   17/07/2023       85,13      995,78      6246     4,25

8   M30048058 23/01/2016  16/05/2016   17/07/2023       85,13      1.080,91      7755     4,25

9   M30048097 22/04/2016  05/08/2016   17/07/2023       127,69      1.208,60      7755     6,38

10   M30040240 03/03/2015  28/05/2018   20/07/2023       53,20      1.261,80      5646     2,66

11   M30003183 08/10/2010  20/08/2013   28/07/2023       127,69      1.389,49      6236     6,38

USUÁRIO : DTMSIC ORGÃO LOTAÇÃO : MARICÁ   Nome : MARCIO DA SILVA CARVALHO CPF : 5681780767
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